

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6497/2009

SHRI KEWAL KRISHAN KHURANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM (D) TH.LEGAL HEIRS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6498/2009 (XIV)

(IA No.21665/2018-UNDER SECTION 151 OF CPC)

Date : 05-04-2018 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Malhotra, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Due to personal inconvenience of the learned counsel, list these matter after four weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR